Azure™ Milling
Multi-Platform Prosthetic Solutions
Your Connection
for Every Connection
Introducing Azure Pre-Milled
Blanks and Blank Holders.
Azure multi-platform milling solutions offers a robust portfolio of
pre-milled titanium blanks and blank holders to support your in-house

ARBHEX-BTH4210 4.2 mm 10 mm
ARBHEX-BTH5210 5.2 mm 10 mm
Ordering Information
9
Original Manufacturer Compatible With Azure System Azure SKU Platform Diameter
Biotech Kontact® Biotech Kontact® BK-Conical ARBK-BTH3610 3.6 mm 10 mm
Camlog®
Camlog® CCA-Internal
ARCCA-BTH3310 3.3 mm 10 mm
ARCCA-BTH3810 3.8 mm 10 mm
ARCCA-BTH3814 3.8 mm 14 mm
ARCCA-BTH4310 4.3 mm 10 mm
ARCCA-BTH4314 4.3 mm 14 mm
ARCCA-BTH510 5 mm 10 mm
ARCCA-BTH514 5 mm 14 mm
Conelog® CCO-Conical
ARCCO-BTH3310 3.3 mm 10 mm
ARCCO-BTH3314 3.3 mm 14 mm
ARCCO-BTH3410 3.8/ 4.3 mm 10 mm
ARCCO-BTH3414 3.8/ 4.3 mm 14 mm
ARCCO-BTH510 5 mm 10 mm
Medentis ICX® Medentis ICX® MI-Conical
ARMI-BTHU10 3.3/3.45/3.75/
4.1/4.8 mm 10 mm
ARMI-BTHU14 3.3/3.45/3.75/

ARDT-BTHU10 3.6/3.8/4/4.5/5 mm 10 mm
ARDT-BTHU14 3.6/3.8/4/4.5/5 mm 14 mm
Ordering Information (continued)
11
Original Manufacturer Compatible With Azure System Azure SKU Platform Diameter
ZimVie
ZimVie Certain® ZC-Certain®
ARZC-BTH3410 3.4 mm 10 mm
ARZC-BTH4110 4.1 mm 10 mm
ARZC-BTH4114 4.1 mm 14 mm
ARZC-BTH510 5 mm 10 mm
ARZC-BTH514 5 mm 14 mm
ZimVie External Hex ZEX-External
ARZEX-BTH3410 3.4 mm 10 mm
ARZEX-BTH4110 4.1 mm 10 mm
ARZEX-BTH510 5 mm 10 mm
ZimVie Tapered Screw-Vent® ZTSV-Internal
ARZTSV-BTH3510 3.5 mm 10 mm
ARZTSV-BTH3514 3.5 mm 14 mm
ARZTSV-BTH4510 4.5 mm 10 mm
ARZTSV-BTH4514 4.5 mm 14 mm
ARZTSV-BTH5710 5.7 mm 10 mm
ARZTSV-BTH5714 5.7 mm 14 mm
Blank Holder
ARI-BH Blank Holder Imes-Icore®
ARS-BH Blank Holder Standard 98 mm
ARVHF-BHN4 Blank Holder VHF® N4